
Offres de service de la 1ere secondaire
Année scolaire 2023-2024(108) - Georges-Vanier

Jour 1 / Période 1 Jour 2 / Période 1 Jour 3 / Période 1 Jour 4 / Période 1 Jour 5 / Période 1 Jour 6 / Période 1 Jour 7 / Période 1 Jour 8 / Période 1 Jour 9 / Période 1
ANG113-13 F. Lounis 1232B
ANGF11-10 Y. Paquette-Gendron 1136A
GEO113-14 J. Ranger 1272
HIS113-17 J. Doré 1274
MAT115-12 F. Lépine 1224
MATF13-18 M. Gagnon 1281
METF11-15 G. Dubé 1214
MUCF13-10 M. Durand 1135
SCT114-14 A. Kaid Ali 1211

ECR112-15 R. Deroy 1136C
EDU100-14 J. Archambault GYM1
FRA117-15 G. Dubé 1214
HIS113-10 J. Doré 1274
IASF16-15 Y. Dionne 1152
MAT115-10 I. Tassist 1224
MAT116-16 M. Gagnon 1281
METF11-11 L. Pelletier 1265
MUCF14-12 M. Durand 1135
SCT114-18 M. Beaudry 1211

ANG114-18 F. Lounis 1232B
ARTF16-10 A. Gauthier 1137
FRA117-11 L. Pelletier 1265
FRA117-13 G. Dubé 1214
HIS113-15 J. Doré 1274
HIS113-16 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1284

IASF16-15 Y. Dionne 1152
MATF13-16 M. Gagnon 1281
METF11-14 P. Moisan 1288

ANG114-17 F. Lounis 1232B
ANG114-19 S. Rabia 1228
ECR112-16 R. Deroy 1204
FRA117-14 P. Moisan 1288
FRAF12-13 G. Dubé 1214
GEO113-17 J. Ranger 1272
MATF13-14 F. Lépine 1224
MATF13-17 M. Gagnon 1281
SCTF12-17 M. Beaudry 1211

ANGF11-12 F. Lounis 1232B
ARTF14-14 A. Gauthier 1137
CMSF16-10 M. Cyr GYM1
ECR112-12 R. Deroy 1204
GEO113-13 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1284

HIS113-18 J. Doré 1274
MATF13-11 I. Tassist 1224
METF11-10 L. Pelletier 1265
MUCF14-11 M. Durand 1135
SCT114-15 M. Beaudry 1211

ANG113-11 F. Lounis 1232B
ARTF13-11 M. Goulet 1158
ARTF14-13 A. Gauthier 1137
EDU100-15 J. Archambault GYM3
FRA117-17 G. Dubé 1214
FRAF12-10 L. Pelletier 1265
GEO113-12 J. Ranger 1272
SCT114-12 I. Rodrigue 1209
SCTF12-13 A. Kaid Ali 1211

ANGF11-16 F. Lounis 1232B
ECR111-10 R. Deroy 1136C
FRA117-12 M. Sicotte 1265
GEO113-16 J. Ranger 1272
MATF13-15 M. Gagnon 1281
METF11-16 M. Ghazo 1223A
METF11-17 G. Dubé 1214
METF11-18 P. Moisan 1288
SCTF16-10 I. Rodrigue 1209

ANG113-15 F. Lounis 1232B
CMSF16-11 M. Cyr GYM1
ECR112-14 R. Deroy 1136C
FRA117-16 M. Ghazo 1223A
FRA117-18 P. Moisan 1288
FRAF12-12 M. Sicotte 1265
GEO113-11 J. Ranger 1272
MAT115-13 I. Tassist 1224
SCT114-16 M. Beaudry 1211

ANG113-14 Y. Paquette-Gendron 1232B
ARTF14-12 M. Goulet 1160
ARTF14-15 A. Gauthier 1137
ECR112-17 R. Deroy 1204
EDU100-17 J. Archambault GYM4
GEO113-18 J. Ranger 1272
HIS113-13 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1284

MATF13-13 I. Tassist 1224
SCTF12-11 A. Kaid Ali 1211

Jour 1 / Période 2 Jour 2 / Période 2 Jour 3 / Période 2 Jour 4 / Période 2 Jour 5 / Période 2 Jour 6 / Période 2 Jour 7 / Période 2 Jour 8 / Période 2 Jour 9 / Période 2
CMSF16-11 M. Cyr GYM1
EDU100-16 J. Archambault GYM4
FRA117-12 M. Sicotte 1265
FRA117-16 M. Ghazo 1223A
FRA117-18 P. Moisan 1288
GEO113-10 J. Ranger 1272
MATF13-10 I. Tassist 1224
MATF13-15 M. Gagnon 1281
SCTF12-16 M. Beaudry 1211
SCTF16-10 I. Rodrigue 1209

ARTF14-12 M. Goulet 1160
ARTF14-15 A. Gauthier 1137
CMSF16-11 M. Cyr GYM1
ECR112-13 R. Deroy 1204
EDU100-13 J. Archambault GYM4
GEO113-18 J. Ranger 1272
HIS113-14 J. Doré 1274
MATF13-13 I. Tassist 1224
SCT114-11 A. Kaid Ali 1211

ANG114-10 Y. Paquette-Gendron 1136A
ANGF11-11 F. Lounis 1232B
FRAF12-15 G. Dubé 1214
GEO113-12 J. Ranger 1272
GEO113-13 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1284

HIS113-18 J. Doré 1274
MAT116-18 M. Gagnon 1281
MATF13-12 F. Lépine 1224
SCTF12-14 A. Kaid Ali 1211

ARTF13-11 M. Goulet 1158
ECR112-18 R. Deroy 1136C
EDU100-18 J. Archambault GYM1
FRA117-15 G. Dubé 1214
FRAF12-11 L. Pelletier 1265
HIS113-10 J. Doré 1274
MATF13-18 M. Gagnon 1281
MUCF14-12 M. Durand 1135
SCTF12-18 M. Beaudry 1211

ANG114-18 F. Lounis 1232B
ARTF16-10 A. Gauthier 1137
FRA117-11 L. Pelletier 1265
FRAF12-14 P. Moisan 1288
GEO113-11 J. Ranger 1272
HIS113-16 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1284

IASF16-15 Y. Dionne 1152
MAT116-16 M. Gagnon 1281
METF11-13 G. Dubé 1214

ANG114-17 F. Lounis 1232B
ANG114-19 S. Rabia 1228
ANGF11-14 Y. Paquette-Gendron 1219
ARTF16-10 A. Gauthier 1137
FRA117-13 G. Dubé 1214
FRA117-14 P. Moisan 1288
GEO113-17 J. Ranger 1272
MAT116-17 M. Gagnon 1281
SCT114-17 M. Beaudry 1211

ANG113-12 F. Lounis 1232B
ARTF14-14 A. Gauthier 1137
CMSF16-10 M. Cyr GYM1
FRA117-10 L. Pelletier 1265
HIS113-12 J. Doré 1274
HIS113-13 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1284

MAT115-14 F. Lépine 1224
MATF13-17 M. Gagnon 1281
MUCF14-11 M. Durand 1135
SCTF12-15 M. Beaudry 1211

ARTF14-13 A. Gauthier 1137
CMSF16-10 M. Cyr GYM1
EDU100-12 J. Archambault GYM3
FRA117-10 L. Pelletier 1265
FRA117-17 G. Dubé 1214
GEO113-15 J. Ranger 1272
MAT115-11 I. Tassist 1224
SCT114-13 A. Kaid Ali 1211
SCTF12-12 I. Rodrigue 1209

ANG114-16 F. Lounis 1232B
FRA117-17 G. Dubé 1214
FRAF12-16 M. Ghazo 1223A
FRAF12-18 P. Moisan 1288
GEO113-16 J. Ranger 1272
HIS113-11 J. Doré 1274
MAT116-15 M. Gagnon 1281
METF11-12 M. Sicotte 1265
SCTF16-10 I. Rodrigue 1209

Jour 1 / Période 3 Jour 2 / Période 3 Jour 3 / Période 3 Jour 4 / Période 3 Jour 5 / Période 3 Jour 6 / Période 3 Jour 7 / Période 3 Jour 8 / Période 3 Jour 9 / Période 3
ANG113-11 F. Lounis 1232B
ARTF13-11 M. Goulet 1158
ARTF14-13 A. Gauthier 1137
EDU100-15 J. Archambault GYM3
FRA117-10 L. Pelletier 1265
FRA117-17 G. Dubé 1214
GEO113-12 J. Ranger 1272
SCT114-12 I. Rodrigue 1209
SCTF12-13 A. Kaid Ali 1211

ANG114-16 F. Lounis 1232B
ECR111-11 R. Deroy 1136C
FRA117-12 M. Sicotte 1265
FRA117-16 M. Ghazo 1223A
FRA117-18 P. Moisan 1288
FRAF12-17 G. Dubé 1214
HIS113-11 J. Doré 1274
MAT116-15 M. Gagnon 1281
SCTF16-10 I. Rodrigue 1209

ANG113-15 F. Lounis 1232B
CMSF16-11 M. Cyr GYM1
ECR112-14 R. Deroy 1136C
FRA117-16 M. Ghazo 1223A
FRA117-18 P. Moisan 1288
FRAF12-12 M. Sicotte 1265
GEO113-11 J. Ranger 1272
MAT115-13 I. Tassist 1224
SCT114-16 M. Beaudry 1211

ANG113-14 Y. Paquette-Gendron 1232B
ARTF14-12 M. Goulet 1160
ARTF14-15 A. Gauthier 1137
ECR112-17 R. Deroy 1204
EDU100-17 J. Archambault GYM4
HIS113-12 J. Doré 1274
HIS113-13 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1284

MATF13-10 I. Tassist 1224
SCTF12-11 A. Kaid Ali 1211

ANG113-13 F. Lounis 1232B
ANG114-10 Y. Paquette-Gendron 1136A
FRA117-15 G. Dubé 1214
GEO113-14 J. Ranger 1272
HIS113-17 J. Doré 1274
MAT115-12 F. Lépine 1224
MAT116-18 M. Gagnon 1281
MUCF13-10 M. Durand 1135
SCT114-14 A. Kaid Ali 1211

ECR112-15 R. Deroy 1136C
EDU100-14 J. Archambault GYM1
FRA117-11 L. Pelletier 1265
FRA117-15 G. Dubé 1214
GEO113-15 J. Ranger 1272
IASF16-15 Y. Dionne 1152
MAT115-10 I. Tassist 1224
MATF13-16 M. Gagnon 1281
MUCF14-12 M. Durand 1135
SCT114-18 M. Beaudry 1211

ANG114-18 F. Lounis 1232B
ARTF16-10 A. Gauthier 1137
FRA117-11 L. Pelletier 1265
FRA117-13 G. Dubé 1214
FRA117-14 P. Moisan 1288
GEO113-10 J. Ranger 1272
HIS113-15 J. Doré 1274
IASF16-15 Y. Dionne 1152
MAT116-16 M. Gagnon 1281

ANG114-17 F. Lounis 1232B
ANGF11-19 S. Rabia 1228
ECR112-16 R. Deroy 1204
FRA117-14 P. Moisan 1288
FRAF12-13 G. Dubé 1214
HIS113-14 J. Doré 1274
MAT116-17 M. Gagnon 1281
MATF13-14 F. Lépine 1224
SCTF12-17 M. Beaudry 1211

ARTF14-14 A. Gauthier 1137
CMSF16-10 M. Cyr GYM1
ECR112-12 R. Deroy 1204
FRA117-10 L. Pelletier 1265
GEO113-13 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1284

HIS113-18 J. Doré 1274
MATF13-11 I. Tassist 1225B
MATF13-12 F. Lépine 1224
MUCF14-11 M. Durand 1135
SCT114-15 M. Beaudry 1211

Jour 1 / Période 4 Jour 2 / Période 4 Jour 3 / Période 4 Jour 4 / Période 4 Jour 5 / Période 4 Jour 6 / Période 4 Jour 7 / Période 4 Jour 8 / Période 4 Jour 9 / Période 4
ANG114-19 S. Rabia 1228
ANGF11-17 F. Lounis 1232B
ARTF16-10 A. Gauthier 1137
FRA117-13 G. Dubé 1214
FRA117-14 P. Moisan 1288
GEO113-17 J. Ranger 1272
MAT116-17 M. Gagnon 1281
MATF13-14 F. Lépine 1224
SCT114-17 M. Beaudry 1211

ANG113-12 F. Lounis 1232B
ARTF14-14 A. Gauthier 1137
CMSF16-10 M. Cyr GYM1
FRA117-10 L. Pelletier 1265
HIS113-12 J. Doré 1274
MAT115-14 F. Lépine 1224
MATF13-11 I. Tassist 1225B
MATF13-17 M. Gagnon 1281
MUCF14-11 M. Durand 1135
SCTF12-15 M. Beaudry 1211

ARTF14-13 A. Gauthier 1137
CMSF16-10 M. Cyr GYM1
EDU100-12 J. Archambault GYM3
FRA117-17 G. Dubé 1214
FRAF12-10 L. Pelletier 1265
GEO113-15 J. Ranger 1272
MAT115-11 I. Tassist 1224
SCT114-13 A. Kaid Ali 1211
SCTF12-12 I. Rodrigue 1209

ANG114-16 F. Lounis 1232B
FRA117-12 M. Sicotte 1265
FRAF12-16 M. Ghazo 1223A
FRAF12-17 G. Dubé 1214
FRAF12-18 P. Moisan 1288
GEO113-16 J. Ranger 1272
HIS113-11 J. Doré 1274
MAT116-15 M. Gagnon 1281
SCTF16-10 I. Rodrigue 1209

ANGF11-15 F. Lounis 1232B
CMSF16-11 M. Cyr GYM1
EDU100-16 J. Archambault GYM4
FRA117-12 M. Sicotte 1265
FRA117-16 M. Ghazo 1223A
FRA117-18 P. Moisan 1288
GEO113-10 J. Ranger 1272
MATF13-15 M. Gagnon 1281
SCTF12-16 M. Beaudry 1211
SCTF16-10 I. Rodrigue 1209

ARTF14-12 M. Goulet 1160
ARTF14-15 A. Gauthier 1137
CMSF16-11 M. Cyr GYM1
ECR112-13 R. Deroy 1204
EDU100-13 J. Archambault GYM4
GEO113-18 J. Ranger 1272
HIS113-14 J. Doré 1274
MATF13-13 I. Tassist 1224
SCT114-11 A. Kaid Ali 1211

ANG114-10 Y. Paquette-Gendron 1136A
ANGF11-13 F. Lounis 1232B
FRAF12-15 G. Dubé 1214
GEO113-14 J. Ranger 1272
HIS113-17 J. Doré 1274
MATF13-12 F. Lépine 1224
MATF13-18 M. Gagnon 1281
MUCF13-10 M. Durand 1135
SCTF12-14 A. Kaid Ali 1211

ECR112-18 R. Deroy 1136C
EDU100-18 J. Archambault GYM1
FRA117-15 G. Dubé 1214
FRAF12-11 L. Pelletier 1265
HIS113-10 J. Doré 1274
MAT116-18 M. Gagnon 1281
MATF13-10 I. Tassist 1224
MUCF14-12 M. Durand 1135
SCTF12-18 M. Beaudry 1211

ANGF11-18 F. Lounis 1232B
ARTF16-10 A. Gauthier 1137
FRA117-11 L. Pelletier 1265
FRA117-13 G. Dubé 1214
FRAF12-14 P. Moisan 1288
HIS113-15 J. Doré 1274
HIS113-16 A. Raymond-

Desjardins
1284

IASF16-15 Y. Dionne 1152
MATF13-16 M. Gagnon 1281
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